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Sommario/riassunto In this volume seven leading theoreticians and experimenters review
the origin of the asymmetry of matter and antimatter in the Big Bang,
solar neutrinos, the physics of enormous densities and temperatures in
stars and of immense magnetic fields around collapsed stars, strong
electric fields in heavy ion collisions, and the extreme conditions in
quark-gluon plasmas. The articles address nuclear and particle
physicists, especially graduate students, but also astrophysicists and
cosmologists, since they have to deal with events under the extreme
physical conditions discussed here.
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Sommario/riassunto Inscribed on the walls of the United States Department of Justice are
the lofty words: ""The United States wins its point whenever justice is
done its citizens in the courts."" Yet what happens when prosecutors,
the most powerful officials in the criminal justice system, seek
convictions instead of justice? Why are cases involving educated, well-
to-do victims often prosecuted more vigorously than those involving
poor, uneducated victims? Why do wealthy defendants frequently enjoy
more lenient plea bargains than the disadvantaged?. In this timely
work, Angela J. Davis examines the expanding pow


